
Maitland Middle School 

Where We Are Soaring To New Heights. 

 
 

 

 

Aski-Melik Brown 

Principal 

 

Kimberly Pavlonnis 

Assistant Principal 

 

Vaughnsha Thompson 

Assistant Principal 

 

 

Address: 

701 N. Thistle Lane 

Maitland, FL 32751 

 

Phone: 

(407)-623-1462 

 

Fax: 

(407)-623-1474 

 

Email:  

maitland_ms@ocps.net 

 

Website: 

www.maitlandms.ocps.net 

 

 
Vision:  

To ensure every student has a 
promising and successful future. 

 
Mission:  

With the support of families and 
the community, we create 

enriching and diverse pathways 
that lead our students to success. 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Important Contact Information 
 
ADDitions Coordinator/Partners In Education Liaison – 

Alicia Dowdy ext. 5172309 or alicia.dowdy@ocps.net 

 

Assessment Coordinator – 

Amy Orseno ext. 5172316 or amy.orseno@ocps.net 

 

Athletic Director –  

Kevin Neff ext. 5172228 or kevin.neff@ocps.net 

 

Attendance –  

Debora Rodriguez Jorge ext. 5172221 or debora.rodriguezJorge@ocps.net 

 

Dean 7th & 6th(A-L) Grade/Facilities/Transportation –  

Brian Himschoot, ext. 5172329 or brian.himschoot@ocps.net 

 

Dean 6th (M-Z) & 8th Grade/Emergency Protocols –  

Lauren Wood ext. 5172328 or lauren.wood2@ocps.net 

 

English Language Learner Support –  

Tessa Spriggs ext. 5172302 or tessa.spriggs@ocps.net 

 

Exceptional Special Education –  

Tricia John ext. 517 2261 or tricia.john@ocps.net 

 

Health Services –  

Nurse Kelly Pfeiffer ext. 5172269 or kelly.pfeiffer@ocps.net 

 

Parent/Teacher Conferences –  

Justine Mojica, ext. 5172231 or justine.mojica@ocps.net 

 

Guidance 7th grade and 8th grade last names A-L/504 Coordinators –  

Randon Singer, ext. 5172251 or randon.singer@ocps.net 

 

Guidance 6th grade and 8th grade last names M-Z/504 Coordinators –  

Ruth Pender, ext. 5172242 or ruth.pender@ocps.net 

 

Instructional Support (ELA, SCI, PE,) –  

Kimberly Pavlonnis Ext. 5172238 or kimberly.pavlonnis@ocps.net 

 

Instructional Support (Math, Soc. St, Fine Arts, Bus. Ed.) –  

Vaughnsha Thompson ext. 5172227 or vaughnsha.thompson@ocps.net 
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Media Center Services/Tech Support –  

Angela Michael ext. 5172284 or angela.michael@ocps.net  

 

 

Principal Executive Assistant –  

Debra Jones ext. 5172223 or debra.jones@ocps.net 

 

SAFE Coordinator – 

Dr. Cherrie Rauls ext. 5172273 or cherrie.rauls@ocps.net 

 

School Based Social Worker – 

Ellana McZeal ext. 5172341 or ellana.mczeal@ocps.net 

 

Technical Support –  

Da’Von Pattain ext. 5172234 or davon.pattain@ocps.net 
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